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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Cham
February 26, 2017

French Field House - The Ohio State University

COMBINED TEAM STANDINGS

School

Ohio State
Michigan
Lawrence
Northwestern
Case Western Reserve
Wayne State
Michigan State
Cleveland State
Purdue

Illinois

Indiana

Detroit

Chicago
Wisconsin
McKendree
Oberlin

Toledo

Bowling Green
lowa

Xavier

Denison

Oakland
Minnesota
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155
245
130
235
190
100°
210"

{ 165

255
200!
225
175
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270
255
130
190
225
165

225
270
;210'
Er7o
210 f245
145 £ 0
175
155 f
235 §

Schiller Award Winner (Top Club) -

Michigan
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MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE

WF

23O

Pionships

TOTAL

1,605
1,360
1,270
1,190
1,180
1,175
1,120
965
960
945
920
905
695
610
595
535
470
450

315
305
275




o Swwopad

ey

B e T T e, A e a

Place

© 0O NN S WN =

e S | | G G G S
85§gomqmmhwnao

19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

French Field House — The Ohio State University

School

Ohio State
Michigan
Detroit
lllinois
Lawrence

Case Western Reserve [

Cleveland State
Indiana
Michigan State
Wayne State
Chicago
Northwestern
Wisconsin
Purdue
McKendree
Toledo
Denison
Oberlin

lowa

Bowling Green
Xavier
Oakland
Minnesota

February 26, 2017
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MEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

MS

270
255
245
1565
130
225
145
235
210
165

190
75
175
200
85
120
100
65
55
110

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)

Men's Epee --
Men's Foil --
Men's Sabre --
Men's Team --

Chicago
lllinois
Michigan
Michigan

&

MIOWEST FENCING CONFERENCE

TOTAL

810
655
645
635
610
580
565
565
510
500
430
420
410
395
365
360
315
295
215
185
150
30
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

French Field House, The Ohio State University
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February 26, 2017

FINAL

MENS EPEE

Ohio State
Chicago
Michigan
Lawrence
lllinois
Cleveland State
Michigan State
Wisconsin
Detroit-Mercy
McKendree
Toledo

Wayne State
Indiana

Case

Oberlin
Northwestern
Denison

lowa

Bowling Green
Purdue

Xavier
Oakland

nom
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MIDWEST FENCING CONFERLNCE
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

MEN'S EPEE
First Round Quarterfinais Semifinals Final
11 Ohio State
Ohio State
[16] . Northwestern
Chio State
- [8] Mckendree
. Wisconsin
Is1 Wisconsin
Chic State
51 Michigan
Michigan
[12] Wayne
Michigan
[13] Indiana
llincis
[4] Illinois
Chic Sizte
3] Lawrence Champion
Lawrence
[14] CASE
Lawrence
[11] Michigan State
Michigan State
T [6] Detroit
Chicaco
7] Chicago
Chicago
[10] Toledo M
Chicago Michigan
[15] Oberlin Michigan
| Cleveland State 3rd Place
2] Cleveland State
Cleveland State
isconsin Cleveland State

isconsin

Michigan State Winois
Illinois
7th Place jchigan State | lllinois  5th Place

Michigan State

Consoiation Semifinal
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1oth Miadwest Fencing Conference Championships
Fedruary 26, 2017
French Freid House. The Ohio State University

MEN'S EPEE
Py MacThes

Mich.gan Stz [11]
‘chigan Stz advances o Frst Round
~_ ,_—_l———
Caad taat H
Wayne [*3}
Wayne advances to First Round
Xaver 24
Ircara 3
Indiana advances to Fiest Round
Purdue 23] |
CASE (19
CASE advances to First Round
Bowirg Gree__ [18} |
Coertn ) ‘
Cberlin advances to First Round
lowa {18} ‘
Denison 1

Northweste: advances to First Round

=+ _ 17th Place
=+ _ 18th Place
=+ .. 19th Place
=+ _ 20th Place
=+ . 21st Place
*= _ 22nd Place
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University

0O NO O A WN

-\—k-\—x_;_x._\._\._\_\
(Om\ICDU'I-hOJN—*O(D

FINAL

MENS FOIL

O

Ohio State
lllinois
Lawrence

Case
Detroit-Mercy
Cleveland State
Indiana

Wayne State
Chicago
Purdue
Michigan
Wisconsin
Northwestern
Toledo

Denison
Michigan State
Oberlin

lowa

Bowling Green State
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WEST FENCING CONFERENCE



S S Sl S S, 5, Al s

—— e e -

- -
e t——t
o s s e S e M st ittt i+ s

19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

MEN'S FOIL
First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
1 Ohio State
1 Ohio State
{16) Michigan State
Ohio State
8] Wayne State
Wayne
18] Chicago
Ohio State
151 Cleveland State
Cleveland State
12} Wisconsin
CASE
13] Northwestern
CASE
14] CASE
Ohio State
3] llinois Champion
llinois
[14] Toledo
Winois
11 Michigan_
Detroit
[6] Detroit
lllinois
7] Indiana
Indiana
{10] Purdue Lawrence
Lawrence jLawrence
[15] Denison CASE
Lawrence 3rd Place
[2] Lawrence
Cleveland State
Wayne Cleveland State
Wayne
Indiana Detroit
Indiana
7th Place |Indiana Detroit | 5th Place
Detroit

Consolation Semifinal
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MIDWEST FEHLING CONFERLNCE
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

MEN'S FOIL
Play-in Matches
Play-in Matches
Michigan St: [16]
Michigan Stz advances to First Round
Oberlin [11] l
Denison [15]
Denison advances to First Round
lowa 18]
Toledo !14]
| Toledo advances to First Round
Bowling Gree [19]

*** — 17th Place
*** —. 18th Place
*** — 19th Place
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

FINAL
MENS SABER
1 Ohio State
2 Michigan
3 Detroit-Mercy
4 Indiana
5 Case
6 Michigan State
7 McKendree
8 Northwestern
9 Purdue
10 Wayne State
11 lllinois
12 Cleveland State
13 Lawrence
14 Denison
15 Xavier
16 Oberlin
17 Toledo
18 Wisconsin
19 lowa
20 Bowling Green State
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

MEN'S SABRE
First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
1 Ohio State
Ohio State
[16] Oberlin
Ohio State
18] CASE
CASE
{8} Minois
Ohio State
5] Purdue
Northwestern
[12] Northwestern
Indiana
113] Lawrence
Indiana
4] Indiana
Ohio State
I3] Detroit [Champion
Detroit
[14] Denison
Detroit
[11] Michigan State
ﬁg—l Michigan State
[6] Wayne State
Michigan
171 Mckendree
Mckendree
[10] Cleveland State Detroit
Michigan |_Detroit
18] Xavier Indiana .
Michigan 3rd Place
[2] Michigan |
CASE
Northwestern CASE
Northwestern
McKendree CASE
' Michigan State
7th Place |[McKendree Michigan State | 5th Place
‘ McKendree

Consolation Semifinal

dT7iT S

PIDWEST FENLING CONFERENCE

T R

]




e e Ll L LR L SR R

e e B

T et i it 3

19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26th, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University

MEN'S SABRE
Play-in Matches

Oberlin [16]

| Oberlin _advances to First Round
Toledo [17]

Lawrence [13]
[Lawrence advances to First Round

Bowling Gr [29]
Denison [14]

Denison advances to First Round

lowa [1 9]
Xavier [15]

Xavier _advances to First Round

Wisconsin [18]

Toledo — 17th Place
Wisconsin — 18th Place
lowa -- 19th Place

Bowling Green - 20th Place

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERLNCE
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House — The Ohio State University

WOMEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

School WE WF ws
Ohio State o 270
Northwestern 245 255 . -1
Michigan 235 ] 235
Wayne State 175 255 . 3 245
Lawrence 225 2i0-4 225 |
Michigan State b 2.5 55 1 210 !
Case Western Reserve || 210 o0 § 200
Purdue 200 175 190 |
Cleveland State o 226 § 175 |
Denison 0 a 0 |
Indiana 160 g2 165
lllinois 145 165 ‘ 0}
Bowling Green 0! 145 120
Chicago 110 o 155
Detroit 0 130 130 |
Oakland 100 0 145 3
Oberlin 155 0 85
McKendree 130 o 3 100
Wisconsin C 200 0 !
Xavier 1655 | 0 0 |
lowa 120 8 0
Toledo 0. 0 110
Minnesota Sriaimetead 0.4

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)
Women's Epee - Michigan State

Women's Foil Michigan
Women's Sabre Michigan
Women's Team Michgan

NOES
AUIT &>

EST FENCING CONFERENCE

TOTAL

795
770
705
675
660
610
600
565
400
400
355
310
265
265
260
245
240
230
200
165
120
110




19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University
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WOMENS EPEE

Northwestern
Ohio State
Michigan State
Michigan
Lawrence
Case

Purdue
Indiana
Wayne State
Xavier ’
Oberlin
lllinois
Mckendree
lowa

Chicago
Oakland

7Id >

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE
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18th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University
WOMEN'S EPEE
First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
[1] Ohio State
Ohio State
[16] QOakland
Ohio State
18] Purdue
Purdue
(9] Wayne
Ohio State
[5] Michigan State
Michigan State
[12] lllinois |
Michigan State
[13] Mckendree |
Lawrence
[4] Lawrence
Northwestern
[3] Michigan Champion
. Michigan
[14] lowa
Michigan
[11] Oberlin
Indiana
[6] Indiana
Northwestern
[7] CASE
CASE
[10] Xavier | Michigan State
Northwestern Michigan State
[15] Chicago Michigan
J—l Northwestern 3rd Place
[2] Northwestern
Lawrence
Purdue Lawrence
Purdue
Purdue Lawrence
CASE
7th Place | Indiana | _CASE__ 5thPlace
Indiana
Consolation Semifinal
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University
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FINAL

WOMENS FOIL

Ohio State
Wayne State
Northwestern
Michigan
Cleveland State
Lawrence
Wisconsin
Case

Purdue

lllinois
Michigan State
Bowling Green State
Detroit-Mercy
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18th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University

WOMEN'S FOIL

First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
111 Ohlo State
Ohio State
116]
Ohio State
81 Cleveland State
Cleveland State
191 Ilinols
OChio State
Michigan
Michigan
[12] Bowling Green
Mlchigan
[13] Toledo
Wisconsin
[4] Wisconsin
Ohio State
3] Wayne State Champion
Wayne
[14] Detroit 1
Wayne State
[11] Michigan State
Lawrence
[6] Lawrence
Wayne State
71 Purdue
CASE
(9] __ case Michigan
Northwestern Northwestern
[15] Northwestern
| Northwestern 3rd Place
[2] Northwestern
Lawrence
CASE Lawrence
CASE
Wisconsin Cleveland State
T Cleveland State
7th Place Wisconsin Claveland St 5th Place
‘ Isconsin

Consolation Semifinal L
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19th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University
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12
13
14
15
16
17

FINAL

WOMENS SABER

Ohio State
Northwestern
Wayne State
Michigan
Lawrence
Michigan State
Case

Purdue
Cleveland State
Indiana
Chicago
Oakland
Detroit-Mercy
Bowling Green State
Toledo
Mckendree
Oberlin
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18th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

February 26, 2017

French Field House, The Ohio State University

WOMEN'S SABRE
First Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
11 Northwestern
Northwestern
[16] Mckendree ]
Northwestern
18] Purdue
Purdue
191 Cleveland State
Northwestern
15} Michigan State
Michigan State
112] Oakland
113] Detroit
[4] Michigan
Ohio State
[3] Wayne Champion
Wayne
114] Bowling Green
Wayne
{11} Chlcago_
CASE
[6] CASE
lOhio State
[71 Lawrence
Lawrence
[10] Indiana Wayne
Ohio State Wayne
[15] Toledo Michigan
Ohio State 3rd Place
[2] Ohio State
Lawrence
Purdue Lawrence
CASE Purdue Lawrence
Michigan State
7th Place CASE Michigan Std 5th Place
CASE |
Consolation Semifinal
RO/

MIDWE ST FERCING CONFERENCE



18th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
February 26, 2017
French Field House, The Ohio State University
WOMEN'S SABRE

Play-in Matches

Mckendree [16]

McKendre¢ advances to First Round
Oberlin 1

p
3
4
1
&
;

’
;

[15]
[18] |

advances to First Round

S S

*** _ 17th Place
*** — 18th Place
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MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE



